
SP #1 - 1PM SAT AUG 20 HOWELL MELON FEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 5.5 F BL 26 10 27 1 27 1 Ultimate 1

Lori & John Caloia Laker 5 M BL 23 10 24 7 24 7 Ultimate 2

Candi & Norman Brown Kady 8.9 F CL 22 9 23 8 23 8 Master Elite 3

Anna Borovich Forest 5 M BL 23 8 20 9 23 8 Master Elite 4

John Taylor Radar 5 M CL 23 7 19 2 23 7 Master Elite 5

Deb Watson Sadie 3 F ACD/MPIN/PIT23 6 23 23 6 Master Elite 6

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M BSDx 23 4 23 3 23 4 Master Elite 7

Mark & Christine Mol Drake 2 M CBR 22 7 22 22 7 Master Elite 8

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M BL 21 8 21 10 21 10 Master 9

Brian Butler Fire 3 F BL 21 8 21 5 21 8 Master 10

Brian Butler Ice 3 M BL 16 8 20 8 20 8 Master 11

Nathan Elsey Trigger 5 F BL 20 7 19 8 20 7 Master 12

Heather Gulden Zing! F BSD 20 2 20 6 20 6 Master 13

Paul/Linda Bolenbaugh/BaxterJessi 1.5 F BL 17 8 19 9 19 9 Sr. Elite 14

Jason Kidd Cowboy 8 M CBR 19 7 14 6 19 7 Sr. Elite 15

Andrea & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 3 F CL 19 4 19 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 16

Lindsay & Jason Galicki Roger 5.5 M YL 17 9 19 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 17

Sara Chisnell Sue M GSP 19 2 10 6 19 2 Sr. Elite 18

Lawrence Pickett Cash 5 M DSD 19 1 18 8 19 1 Sr. Elite 19

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 8 F BL 17 7 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 20

Kim Ross Triton M YL 18 3 15 5 18 3 Sr. Elite 21

Michael Drews Tucker 3 M BL 17 7 17 4 17 7 Sr. Elite 22

Abby Kidd Naia 10 F CBR 17 5 12 3 17 5 Senior 23

Carol Crum Bella 2 F BL 17 2 16 1 17 2 Senior 24

Kim  Ross Thor 2 M BSDx 12 1 17 2 17 2 Senior 25

Ann Marie Moss Zoe 5.5 F AS 16 7 16 7 16 7 Senior 26

Taylor Boucher Maizy 5 F NSDTR 16 4 14 2 16 4 Senior 27

Lori Perrin Gus 5.5 M CL 15 7 16 1 16 1 Senior 28

Caitlin Carroll Cy 3 M GSP 14 2 15 8 15 8 Senior 29

Andrew Cassar Raisin 6 F CBR 11 7 15 2 15 2 Senior 30

Janice Hansen Jaxon 3 M GSD 13 2 14 5 14 5 Junior 31

Carol Crum Echo 2 F YL 13 9 14 1 14 1 Junior 32

Liz & Pat Moultrup Duke 14 M YL 11 7 12 6 12 6 Junior 33

Chris Mapham Nemesis 1.5 F BSD-M 9 1 12 5 12 5 Junior 34

Jerri Gillett Roxy 8 F GR 11 5 10 8 11 5 Junior 35

Andrea & Matt Cole Murphy 3 M GR 10 7 11 2 11 2 Junior 36

Debbie & Brian Woodrow Woody 4 M DH 9 7 10 5 10 5 Junior 37

Dorey Brown Letty 3 F GSD 9 6 8 6 9 6 Novice 38

Ellen Davis Twixx 2 M BC 6 5 5 6 6 5 Novice 39

Tony Wilhelm Mocha 13 F CL 5 6 6 1 6 1 Novice 40

Nancy Ames Havoc 7 M BSDm 3 3 5 10 5 10 Novice 41

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 3PM SAT AUG 20 HOWELL MELON FEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 5.5 F BL 27 2 27 1 27 2 Ultimate 1

Rachael Croley Schizo 6.5 M DSD/AMSTAF23 11 25 7 25 7 Ultimate 2

Candi & Norman Brown Kady 8.9 F CL 24 1 24 7 24 7 Ultimate 3

Lori & John Caloia Laker 5 M BL 23 7 23 1 23 7 Master Elite 4

Anna Borovich Forest 5 M BL 23 5 22 7 23 5 Master Elite 5

Deb Watson Sadie 3 F ACD/MPIN/PIT22 10 20 4 22 10 Master Elite 6

Mark & Christine Mol Drake 2 M CBR 22 6 22 5 22 6 Master Elite 7

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M BL 21 5 22 4 22 4 Master 8

Dan Brinkman Sequel 6.5 F DSD/AMSTAF22 2 22 1 22 2 Master 9

Brian Butler Fire 3 F BL 19 8 18 9 19 8 Sr. Elite 10

Lawrence Pickett Cash 5 M DSD 19 8 19 7 19 8 Sr. Elite 11

Lindsay & Jason Galicki Roger 5.5 M YL 19 7 19 5 19 7 Sr. Elite 12

John Taylor Radar 5 M CL 19 2 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 13

Nathan Elsey Trigger 5 F BL 19 4 19 1 19 4 Sr. Elite 14

Courtney Flick Ledger 0.9 M BSD-M 18 1 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 15

Kim Ross Triton M YL 17 3 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 16

Carol Crum Bella 2 F BL 16 8 17 2 17 2 Senior 17

Andrea & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 3 F CL 17 2 16 5 17 2 Senior 18

Kim  Ross Thor 2 M BSDx 16 2 16 10 16 10 Senior 19

Abby Kidd Naia 10 F CBR 16 8 14 3 16 8 Senior 20

Ann Marie Moss Zoe 5.5 F AS 16 7 15 7 16 7 Senior 21

Caitlin Carroll Cy 3 M GSP 15 8 16 4 16 4 Senior 22

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 8 F BL 15 7 14 10 15 7 Senior 23

Carol Crum Echo 2 F YL 11 10 14 9 14 9 Junior 24

Sara Chisnell Sue M GSP 12 8 13 4 13 4 Junior 25

Jerri Gillett Roxy 8 F GR 10 4 12 9 12 9 Junior 26

Liz & Pat Moultrup Duke 14 M YL 11 8 10 10 11 8 Junior 27

Debbie & Brian Woodrow Woody 4 M DH 9 7 10 10 10 10 Junior 28

Chris Mapham Nemesis 1.5 F BSD-M 9 7 9 9 9 9 Novice 29

Amanda & MaggieCooper Kona M SWD 9 3 8 10 9 3 Novice 30

Ellen Davis Twixx 2 M BC 8 2 8 7 8 7 Novice 31

Andrea & Matt Cole Murphy 3 M GR 8 5 7 6 8 5 Novice 32

Dorey Brown Letty 3 F GSD 7 7 7 3 7 7 Novice 33

Nancy Ames Havoc 7 M BSDm 6 7 6 4 6 7 Novice 34

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 5PM SAT AUG 20 HOWELL MELON FEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 5.5 F BL 26 10 26 5 26 10 Ultimate 1

Candi & Norman Brown Kady 8.9 F CL 24 10 24 5 24 10 Ultimate 2

Lori & John Caloia Laker 5 M BL 24 7 23 5 24 7 Ultimate 3

Mark & Christine Mol Drake 2 M CBR 23 8 22 7 23 8 Master Elite 4

Anna Borovich Forest 5 M BL 23 4 22 9 23 4 Master Elite 5

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M BL 21 10 21 21 10 Master 6

Nathan Elsey Trigger 5 F BL 20 8 14 7 20 8 Master 7

Lindsay & Jason Galicki Roger 5.5 M YL 20 5 17 3 20 5 Master 8

Courtney Flick Ledger 0.9 M BSD-M 20 15 2 20 Master 9

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 8 F BL 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 10

Andrea & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 3 F CL 17 8 17 8 Sr. Elite 11

Kim  Ross Thor 2 M BSDx 17 4 17 4 Senior 12

Kim Ross Triton M YL 10 5 16 7 16 7 Senior 13

Carol Crum Bella 2 F BL 15 2 15 10 15 10 Senior 14

Ann Marie Moss Zoe 5.5 F AS 15 8 11 8 15 8 Senior 15

Carol Crum Echo 2 F YL 15 14 10 15 Senior 16

Liz & Pat Moultrup Duke 14 M YL 14 4 10 7 14 4 Junior 17

Sara Chisnell Sue M GSP 13 5 13 7 13 7 Junior 18

Andrea & Matt Cole Murphy 3 M GR 9 9 11 8 11 8 Junior 19

Debbie & Brian Woodrow Woody 4 M DH 10 8 10 9 10 9 Junior 20

Ellen Davis Twixx 2 M BC 9 5 9 9 5 Novice 21

Dorey Brown Letty 3 F GSD 8 8 9 1 9 1 Novice 22

Sara Chisnell Carly 13 F ACD 6 9 5 4 6 9 Novice 23

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 10AM SUN AUG 21 HOWELL MELON FEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Craig Knowles Detox 1.5 F WH/x 28 4 25 3 28 4 Ultimate 1

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 5.5 F BL 27 5 27 3 27 5 Ultimate 2

Candi & Norman Brown Kady 8.9 F CL 25 4 24 10 25 4 Ultimate 3

Anna Borovich Forest 5 M BL 24 7 24 8 24 8 Ultimate 4

Tony Di Pisa Dexter 4 M BL 24 7 22 8 24 7 Ultimate 5

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 3 M DSD 23 6 23 1 23 6 Master Elite 6

Mark & Christine Mol Drake 2 M CBR 22 11 21 8 22 11 Master Elite 7

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M BSDx 21 4 22 9 22 9 Master Elite 8

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M BL 21 7 21 7 21 7 Master 9

Ashley Boutell Zola 4 F GSP 20 6 21 7 21 7 Master 10

Melissa Pellerito Moxie 3 F BC 20 10 21 5 21 5 Master 11

Brian Butler Ice 3 M BL 21 4 20 7 21 4 Master 12

Ann Williams Splash 4 F BC 20 7 20 6 20 7 Master 13

Lawrence Pickett Cash 5 M DSD 20 3 20 7 20 7 Master 14

Brian Butler Fire 3 F BL 20 5 19 10 20 5 Master 15

Lindsay & Jason Galicki Roger 5.5 M YL 20 2 19 7 20 2 Master 16

Kim Ross Triton M YL 19 2 19 9 19 9 Sr. Elite 17

Kim  Ross Thor 2 M BSDx 18 2 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 18

Courtney Flick Ledger 0.9 M BSD-M 18 5 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 19

Norm & Dakota Brown Chaos 4 M YL 18 5 18 1 18 5 Sr. Elite 20

Andrea & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 3 F CL 18 3 13 10 18 3 Sr. Elite 21

John Taylor Radar 5 M CL 17 2 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 22

Margy Riemer Viper 2 M GR 17 17 8 17 8 Sr. Elite 23

Lisa Marten Grimm 1 M DSD 16 7 17 2 17 2 Senior 24

Jennifer Marenich Sofia 6 F BL 16 2 15 1 16 2 Senior 25

Jennifer Marenich Kona 4 M BL 15 5 15 4 15 5 Senior 26

Gerianne Barnard Agate 2 F ESS 14 7 14 5 14 7 Junior 27

Jennifer Marenich Jetty 0.8 F BL 13 5 11 1 13 5 Junior 28

Sarah Parker Juneau 6.5 F YL 12 9 12 7 12 9 Junior 29

Sue & Jim Coyle Roxie 5.25 F GR 11 4 12 8 12 8 Junior 30

Debbie & Brian Woodrow Woody 4 M DH 11 4 11 9 11 9 Junior 31

Laura Voncina Charlie 5 M GR 11 8 10 7 11 8 Junior 32

Jennifer Marenich Zip 3 m BL 11 2 11 8 11 8 Junior 33

Liz & Pat Moultrup Duke 14 M YL 10 10 10 4 10 10 Junior 34

Andrea & Matt Cole Murphy 3 M GR 10 5 8 7 10 5 Junior 35

Jennifer Marenich Toby 3.5 M BL 10 4 10 1 10 4 Junior 36

Margo Maidlow Austin 6.6 M GSD 9 9 9 7 9 9 Novice 37

Ellen Davis Twixx 2 M BC 8 10 9 1 9 1 Novice 38

Jamie & Dan Douglas Kensi 0.08 F YL 8 2 6 6 8 2 Novice 39

Amanda & MaggieCooper Kona M SWD 6 9 7 3 7 3 Novice 40

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 12PM SUN AUG 21 HOWELL MELON FEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 5.5 F BL 27 10 27 4 27 10 Ultimate 1

Craig Knowles Detox 1.5 F WH/x 26 27 4 27 4 Ultimate 2

Tony Di Pisa Dexter 4 M BL 24 7 26 26 Ultimate 3

Candi & Norman Brown Kady 8.9 F CL 24 8 23 11 24 8 Ultimate 4

Anna Borovich Forest 5 M BL 24 7 13 6 24 7 Ultimate 5

John Taylor Radar 5 M CL 23 5 24 2 24 2 Ultimate 6

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 3 M DSD 23 8 24 24 Master Elite 7

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M BSDx 23 5 22 7 23 5 Master Elite 8

Mark & Christine Mol Drake 2 M CBR 23 4 22 10 23 4 Master Elite 9

Deb Watson Sadie 3 F ACD/MPIN/PIT23 2 22 7 23 2 Master Elite 10

Brian Butler Ice 3 M BL 21 7 22 4 22 4 Master 11

Melissa Pellerito Moxie 3 F BC 21 5 22 2 22 2 Master 12

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M BL 21 5 21 3 21 5 Master 13

Brian Butler Fire 3 F BL 19 8 21 5 21 5 Master 14

Lindsay & Jason Galicki Roger 5.5 M YL 20 8 19 9 20 8 Master 15

Courtney Flick Ledger 0.9 M BSD-M 19 7 20 2 20 2 Master 16

Lawrence Pickett Cash 5 M DSD 19 9 19 4 19 9 Sr. Elite 17

Ann Williams Splash 4 F BC 19 1 17 8 19 1 Sr. Elite 18

Andrea & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 3 F CL 18 9 18 2 18 9 Sr. Elite 19

Kim  Ross Thor 2 M BSDx 18 7 17 1 18 7 Sr. Elite 20

Margy Riemer Viper 2 M GR 18 2 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 21

Heather Gulden Zing! F BSD 18 1 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 22

Kim Ross Triton M YL 17 4 17 9 17 9 Sr. Elite 23

Michael Drews Tucker 3 M BL 15 2 17 7 17 7 Sr. Elite 24

Lisa Marten Grimm 1 M DSD 17 5 16 17 5 Senior 25

Carol Crum Bella 2 F BL 15 6 17 3 17 3 Senior 26

Norm & Dakota Brown Chaos 4 M YL 17 2 14 2 17 2 Senior 27

Andrew Cassar Raisin 6 F CBR 16 9 16 10 16 10 Senior 28

Caitlin Carroll Cy 3 M GSP 15 7 16 10 16 10 Senior 29

Jennifer Marenich Sofia 6 F BL 15 8 16 4 16 4 Senior 30

Jennifer Marenich Kona 4 M BL 14 8 15 5 15 5 Senior 31

Jamie Douglas Mumbo 7 M CL 15 4 13 2 15 4 Senior 32

Carol Crum Echo 2 F YL 12 10 15 1 15 1 Senior 33

Gerianne Barnard Agate 2 F ESS 14 9 13 8 14 9 Junior 34

Sue & Jim Coyle Roxie 5.25 F GR 13 9 13 2 13 9 Junior 35

Jennifer Marenich Zip 3 m BL 12 6 13 5 13 5 Junior 36

Sarah Parker Juneau 6.5 F YL 12 9 13 1 13 1 Junior 37

Jennifer Marenich Jetty 0.8 F BL 12 3 11 9 12 3 Junior 38

Laura Voncina Charlie 5 M GR 12 11 1 12 Junior 39

Debbie & Brian Woodrow Woody 4 M DH 11 5 11 1 11 5 Junior 40

Liz & Pat Moultrup Duke 14 M YL 11 5 10 2 11 5 Junior 41

Ellen Davis Twixx 2 M BC 11 3 10 6 11 3 Junior 42

Jennifer Marenich Toby 3.5 M BL 10 6 8 2 10 6 Junior 43

Andrea & Matt Cole Murphy 3 M GR 9 9 10 4 10 4 Junior 44

Amanda & MaggieCooper Kona M SWD 9 2 9 1 9 2 Novice 45

Margo Maidlow Austin 6.6 M GSD 7 1 8 7 8 7 Novice 46

Jamie & Dan Douglas Kensi 0.08 F YL 7 10 6 10 7 10 Novice 47

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FETCH-IT - 10AM SAT AUG 20  HOWELL MELON FEST
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY STATE

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21' 22' 23'

B
ES
T PLACE

Kim  Ross Thor 2 M BSDx Ferndale MI 17 x x ox x x x o 22 1

Brian Butler Ice 3 M BL Grd Rapids MI 20 x x x oo 22

Rachael Croley Schizo 6.5 M DSD/AMS
TAF Gaines MI 18 x x ox x oo 21 2

Rachael Croley Slingshot 1.5 F WH Gaines MI 15 x x x ox ox ox oo 20 3

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 8 F BL Traverse City MI 17 ox ox x x oo 20

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 5.5 F BL West Milton OH 20 x oo 20

Lori & John Caloia Laker 5 M BL Traverse City MI 17 x x ox oo 19

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M BSDx Greenville MI 17 x x ox oo 19

Mark & Christine Mol Drake 2 M CBR Edmore MI 19 x oo 19

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M BL Commerce Tp MI 16 x x ox 18

Sara Chisnell Sue M GSP Kzoo MI 16 x x x oo 18

Jason Kidd Cowboy 8 M CBR Pawpaw MI 18 x oo 18

Anna Borovich Forest 5 M BL Commerce Tp MI 18 x oo 18

Courtney Flick Ledger 0.9 M BSD-M Gibsonburg OH 14 x x x x oo 17

Abby Kidd Naia 10 F CBR Pawpaw MI 15 x x ox oo 17

Dan Brinkman Sequel 6.5 F DSD/AMS
TAF Gaines MI 14 x x x oo 16

Candi & Norman Brown Kady 8.9 F CL Saginaw MI 16 x oo 16

Andrea & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 3 F CL Waterford MI 14 x oo 14



CHASE-IT - 1PM SUN AUG 21 HOWELL MELON FEST
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT

Nathan Elsey Trigger 5 F BL Fenton MI Nathan is Michigan's BassMaster Jr. State Champ 5.84 5.93 5.84 1

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M BSDx Greenville MI 26'4" 6.58 5.81 5.81

Kim  Ross Thor 2 M BSDx Ferndale MI 17 6.15 6.64 6.15 2

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 5.5 F BL West Milton OH 30 Sponsored by Earthborn, Dog Bloom & Keen shoes 6.47 6.53 6.47 3

Lawrence Pickett Cash 5 M DSD Lansing MI 27.06 Sponsored by Top Flight Financial & Dog Bloom 6.48 7.18 6.48 4

Jennifer Marenich Toby 3.5 M BL Auburn MI 11'4" Happiest Dog ever 6.57 7.72 6.57 5

Jennifer Marenich Sofia 6 F BL Auburn MI 17'2" Happiest Dog ever 6.77 7.23 6.77 6

Brian Butler Fire 3 F BL Grd Rapids MI 23'5" sponsored by Earthborn 6.78 7.93 6.78 7

Jennifer Marenich Kona 4 M BL Auburn MI 13'8" Gentle Giant 6.96 7.31 6.96 8

Heather Gulden Zing! F BSD Midland MI 21'4" 7.02 7.18 7.02 9

Sarah Parker Juneau 6.5 F YL Rockford MI 11.04 Rescue dog, her time had run out at the shelter. 7.86 7.06 7.06 10

Lindsay & Jason Galicki Roger 5.5 M YL Jackson MI 20'4" Rescued from the Jackson County Animal Shelter 7.12 7.36 7.12 11

Jennifer Marenich Jetty 0.8 F BL Auburn MI 13'8" Wild Woman 7.74 8.18 7.74 12

Amanda & MaggieCooper Kona M SWD Zeeland MI His "brother" was best in beed at Westminster2016 8.86 8.61 8.61 13

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M BL Commerce Tp MI 23'5" 11.01 11.01 14



CATCH-IT - 6PM SUN AUG 20 HOWELL MELON FEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D
CITY ST PB FUN FACT FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 5.5 F BL West Milton OH 30 Sponsored by Earthborn, Dog Bloom & Keen shoes 44 2 42 3 86 5 Ultimate 1

John & Lori Caloia Laker 5 M BL Traverse City MI 26.07 Great nappin buddy 43 9 42 7 86 4 Ultimate 2

Anna Borovich Forest 5 M BL Commerce Tp MI 27? 40 40 80 Ultimate 3

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M BL Commerce Tp MI 23'5" 38 6 41 5 79 11 Ultimate

Andrea & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 3 F CL Waterford MI 18.9 Rescue- Born on Christmas 35 11 31 9 67 8 Ultimate

Candi & Norman Brown Kady 8.9 F CL Saginaw MI 25.11 Loudest team in dock diving 41 2 41 2 Master

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



FINALS 8/21/16 HOWELL MELON FEST

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Margo Maidlow Austin 6.6 M GSD Lansing MI 9 1 9 4 Novice 1

Amanda & MaggieCooper Kona M SWD Zeeland MI 8 8 8 7 Novice 2

Jamie & Dan Douglas Kensi 0.08 F YL Howell MI 6 9 8 1 Novice 3

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Sue & Jim Coyle Roxie 5.25 F GR Laingsburg MI 13 7 14 4 Junior 1

Gerianne Barnard Agate 2 F ESS Sanford MI 14 1 10 5 Junior 2

Jennifer Marenich Zip 3 m BL Auburn MI 12 9 13 6 Junior 3

Jennifer Marenich Jetty 0.8 F BL Auburn MI 12 2 12 3 Junior 4

Liz & Pat Moultrup Duke 14 M YL MI 12 1 11 5 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Carol Crum Bella 2 F BL St Clair Shores MI 16 10 16 7 Senior 1

Lisa Marten Grimm 1 M DSD Macomb MI 16 7 16 8 Senior 2

Jennifer Marenich Sofia 6 F BL Auburn MI 16 7 16 4 Senior 3

Andrew Cassar Raisin 6 F CBR Howell MI 15 2 15 3 Senior 4

Jennifer Marenich Kona 4 M BL Auburn MI 14 5 14 2 Junior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Paul/Linda Bolenbaugh/BaxterJessi 1.5 F BL Jackson MI 19 7 17 1 Sr. Elite 1

Andrea & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 3 F CL Waterford MI 18 9 17 2 Sr. Elite 2

Norm & Dakota Brown Chaos 4 M YL Saginaw MI 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 3

Margy Riemer Viper 2 M GR Mount Pleasant MI 17 5 16 1 Senior 4

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Dan Brinkman Sequel 6.5 F DSD/AMSTAFGaines MI 24 7 25 6 Ultimate 1

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M BL Commerce Tp MI 21 6 21 3 Master 2

Melissa Pellerito Moxie 3 F BC Wyoming MI 21 21 5 Master 3

Nathan Elsey Trigger 5 F BL Fenton MI 19 5 17 5 Sr. Elite 4

Lindsay & Jason Galicki Roger 5.5 M YL Jackson MI 19 1 17 8 Sr. Elite 5

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 3 M DSD Macomb MI 24 7 22 10 Ultimate 1

Deb Watson Sadie 3 F ACD/MPIN/PITPortage MI 23 8 24 Master Elite 2

Mark & Christine Mol Drake 2 M CBR Edmore MI 23 7 23 5 Master Elite 3

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 5.5 F BL West Milton OH 27 6 27 Ultimate 1

Rachael Croley Schizo 6.5 M DSD/AMSTAFGaines MI 25 7 26 7 Ultimate 2

Tony Di Pisa Dexter 4 M BL Vicksburg MI 26 4 21 6 Ultimate 3

Candi & Norman Brown Kady 8.9 F CL Saginaw MI 25 4 24 2 Ultimate 4

Craig Knowles Detox 1.5 F WH/x Monroe MI 25 25 3 Ultimate 5


